
Pack	815	Leadership	Roster-	

Chartered	Organization	Representative:		

Committee	Chair:		Doug	Carey	 	 	 	 	 	 careyd@fultonschools.org	

	 Treasurer:	Jason	Witt		 	 	 	 	 	 yough@me.com	

	 Committee	Secretary:	Jen	Wise	 	 	 	 	 jlw2172@yahoo.com	

	 Webmaster:	Rick	Copeland	 	 	 	 	 	 rick446@usa.net	

	 Camping/Outdoor	Activity:	Rama	Chilakamarri	 	 	 crkrishn@hotmail.com	

	 Hiking/Outdoor	Activity:	Bronson	Lee	 	 	 	 bronsonhurstlee@gmail.com	

	 Derby	Committee	Chair:	Gavin	Hall	 	 	 	 	 gavin.hall2@gmail.com	

	 Popcorn	Kernel:	Tony	Rosas	 	 	 	 	 	 rosas_tony@bellsouth.net	

	 Community	Outreach/Service	Chair:	Evelyn	Soto	 	 	

	 Membership	and	Reregistration	Chair:	YOUR	NAME	HERE		 	 	 	 	

	 Advancement	Chair:	YOUR	NAME	HERE	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 FOS/Fundraising	Chair:	YOUR	NAME	HERE	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Cubmaster:	Nick	Vincenty	 	 	 	 	 	 	 dvincenty@me.com	

	 Assistant	Cubmaster:	David	Nelson	 	 	 	 	 dln162@bellsouth.net	

	 Assistant	Cubmaster:	Cat	McEarchern	 	 	 	 cmcearchern@gmail.com	

	 Pack	Trainer:	Nick	Vincenty	 	 	 	 	 	 dvincenty@me.com	

	 Quartermaster:	Cat	McEarchern	 	 	 	 	 cmcearchern@gmail.com	

	 Den	3	Leader:	Eric	Soto	 	 	 	 	 	 eric.gabriel.soto@gmail.com	

Den	3	Asst	Leader:	Joe	Woods	 	 	 	 joewoods@charter.net	

	 Den	4	Leader:	Adam	MacKenzie	 	 	 	 	 adam.m.mackenzie@gmail.com	
	 	 Den	4	Asst	Leader:	Ermias	Hailu	 	 	 	 hailuerm@gmail.com	

	 Den	1	Leader:	Daniel	Bayley	 	 	 	 	 	 dbayley@gmail.com	

	 Den	2	Leader:	Ethan	Stokes	 	 	 	 	 	 ethan@ethanstokes.com	

	 Den	12	Leader:	Doug	Carey	 	 	 	 	 	 careyd@fultonschools.org	
	 	 Den	12	Asst	Leader:	Rick	Copeland	 	 	 	 rick446@usa.net	

	 Den	13	Leader:	Jeff	Landefeld	 	 	 	 	 jefflandefeld@beckgroup.com	
	 Dragons	Leader:	David	Nelson	 	 	 	 	 dln162@bellsouth.net	

	 	

	


